BM-253
ca
ta
lo
gi
.o
nl
in

per Frese a disco
Hard metal insert for disc
milling cutters D
SL
milling cutters
3
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
ARTICOLO (materiale)
ITEM (material) DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS
INSERTO/
INSERT
VITE/
SCREW
TORX/
KEYHARD METAL ØD ØD1 Ødh7 H H1 Z
BR-MD100H4Z10-SN12 100 40,7 27 4 12 10 SNHX 1202... VM432X 9
BR-MD125H4Z12-SN12 125 50,5 40 4 12 12 SNHX 1202... VM432X 9
BR-MD160H4Z16-SN12 160 66,7 40 4 12 16 SNHX 1202... VM432X 9
BR-MD100H5Z10-SN12 100 45 27 5 12 10 SNHX 1203... VM442X 15
BR-MD125H5Z12-SN12 125 58 40 5 12 12 SNHX 1203... VM442X 15
BR-MD160H5Z16-SN12 160 68 40 5 12 16 SNHX 1203... VM442X 15
BR-MD100H6Z10-SN12 100 45 27 6 12 10 SNHX 1203... VM451X 15
BR-MD125H6Z12-SN12 125 58 40 6 12 12 SNHX 1203... VM451X 15
BR-MD160H6Z12-SN12 160 68 40 6 12 16 SNHX 1203... VM451X 15
BR-MD200H6Z18-SN12 * 200 72 50 6 12 18 SNHX 1203... VM451X 15
BR-MD250H6Z24-SN12 * 250 72 50 6 12 24 SNHX 1203... VM451X 15
BR-MD100H7Z10-SN12 100 45 27 7 12 10 SNHX 1204... VM463X 15
BR-MD125H7Z12-SN12 125 58 40 7 12 12 SNHX 1204... VM463X 15
BR-MD160H7Z16-SN12 160 68 40 7 12 16 SNHX 1204... VM463X 15
BR-MD200H7Z18-SN12 * 200 72 50 7 12 18 SNHX 1204... VM463X 15
BR-MD250H7Z24-SN12 * 250 72 50 7 12 24 SNHX 1204... VM463X 15
BR-MD100H8Z10-SN12 100 45 27 8 12 10 SNHX 12045... VM463X 15
BR-MD125H8Z12-SN12 125 58 40 8 12 12 SNHX 12045... VM463X 15
BR-MD160H8Z16-SN12 160 68 40 8 12 16 SNHX 12045... VM463X 15
BR-MD200H8Z18-SN12 * 200 72 50 8 12 18 SNHX 12045... VM463X 15
BR-MD250H8Z24-SN12 * 250 72 50 8 12 24 SNHX 12045... VM463X 15
Frese a disco
Disc milling cutters
BR-MD125H5Z12-SN12
D D
1
H
H1
dH7
INSERTI vedi pag.3
INSERT see page 3
INSERTI vedi pag.3
INSERT see page 3
ARTICOLO (materiale)
ITEM (material) DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS
INSERTO/
INSERT
VITE/
SCREW
TORX/
KEYHARD METAL ØD ØD1 Ødh7 H H1 ap Z
BR-MDM63H4Z6-SN12 63 32 22 4 40 14 6 SNHX 1202... VM432X 9
BR-MDM80H4Z8-SN12 80 40 22 4 50 18 8 SNHX 1202... VM432X 9
BR-MDM100H4Z10-SN12 100 48 27 4 50 23 10 SNHX 1202... VM432X 9
BR-MDM63H5Z6-SN12 63 32 22 5 40 14 6 SNHX 1203... VM442X 15
BR-MDM80H5Z8-SN12 80 40 22 5 50 18 8 SNHX 1203... VM442X 15
BR-MDM100H5Z10-SN12 100 48 27 5 50 23 10 SNHX 1203... VM442X 15
BR-MDM63H6Z6-SN12 63 32 22 6 40 14 6 SNHX 1203... VM451X 15
BR-MDM80H6Z8-SN12 80 40 22 6 50 18 8 SNHX 1203... VM451X 15
BR-MDM100H6Z10-SN12 100 48 27 6 50 23 10 SNHX 1203... VM451X 15
BR-MDM125H6Z12-SN12 125 70 40 6 50 30 12 SNHX 1203... VM451X 15
BR-MDM160H6Z16-SN12 160 70 40 6 50 41 16 SNHX 1203... VM451X 15
BR-MDM63H7Z6-SN12 63 32 22 7 40 12 6 SNHX 1204... VM463X 15
BR-MDM80H7Z8-SN12 80 40 22 7 50 18 8 SNHX 1204... VM463X 15
BR-MDM100H7Z10-SN12 100 48 27 7 50 23 10 SNHX 1204... VM463X 15
BR-MDM125H7Z12-SN12 125 70 40 7 50 27 12 SNHX 1204... VM463X 15
BR-MDM160H7Z16-SN12 160 70 40 7 50 41 16 SNHX 1204... VM463X 15
BR-MDM63H8Z6-SN12 63 32 22 8 40 14 6 SNHX 12045.. VM463X 15
BR-MDM80H8Z8-SN12 80 40 22 8 50 18 8 SNHX 12045... VM463X 15
BR-MDM100H8Z10-SN12 100 48 27 8 50 23 10 SNHX 12045... VM463X 15
BR-MDM125H8Z12-SN12 125 70 40 8 50 27 12 SNHX 12045... VM463X 15
BR-MDM160H8Z16-SN12 160 70 40 8 50 41 16 SNHX 12045... VM463X 15
Frese a disco con manicotto
Disc milling cutter with sleeve
dH
7

NOTA BENE:
- la regolazione centesimale di questo utensile permette un range
diametrale da 2 a 8mm
- si raccomanda l’utilizzo esclusivamente su portautensili antivibranti
RECOMMENDATION FOR CORRECT USE
1 - loosen the clamping screw “A”
2 - turning the screw “B” until the desired diameter is adjust
3 - tighten the clamping screw “A”
DETAILS:
- the centesimal regulation of this tool allows a diameter range from
2 to 8mm
- use is recommended only with carbide toolholder
ARTICOLO (materiale)
ITEM (material) DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS
HARD METAL ØDh6 M L ØD1H7
BR-PMD-10M06-100 10 6 100 6,5
BR-PMD-10M06-150 10 6 150 6,5
BR-PMD-11M06-100 11 6 100 6,5
BR-PMD-11M06-150 11 6 150 6,5
BR-PMD-12M06-100 12 6 100 6,5
BR-PMD-12M06-150 12 6 150 6,5
BR-PMD-15M08-100 15 8 100 8,5
BR-PMD-15M08-150 15 8 150 8,5
BR-PMD-15M08-200 15 8 200 8,5
BR-PMD-16M08-100 16 8 100 8,5
BR-PMD-16M08-150 16 8 150 8,5
BR-PMD-16M08-200 16 8 200 8,5
BR-PMD-16M08-250 16 8 250 8,5
BR-PMD-19M10-100 19 10 100 10,5
BR-PMD-19M10-150 19 10 150 10,5
BR-PMD-19M10-200 19 10 200 10,5
Prolunghe in metallo duro per attacchi filettati
Carbide extensions for milling heads
Ø
Ra

ng
e
L
M
Ø
dh
6
ARTICOLO (materiale)
ITEM (material) DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS
INSERTO/
INSERT
VITE/
SCREW
TORX/
KEYHARD METAL Ø Range L M
BR-TM10/12 10 - 12 29 5 TB...0601 VPM2x4 6
BR-TM12/14 12 - 14 35 6 TP...0902 VM2506 8
BR-TM14/17 14 - 17 35 6 TP...0902 VM2506 8
BR-TM16/21 16 - 21 38 8 TP...0902 VM2506 8
BR-TM20/28 20 - 28 42 10 TP...0902 VM2506 8
Testine registrabili
Micro-adjustable Boring heads
A
B
BR-PMD-19M10-250 19 10 250 10,5
BR-PMD-20M10-100 20 10 100 10,5
BR-PMD-20M10-150 20 10 150 10,5
BR-PMD-20M10-200 20 10 200 10,5
BR-PMD-20M10-250 20 10 250 10,5
BR-PMD-24M12-150 24 12 150 12,5
BR-PMD-24M12-200 24 12 200 12,5
BR-PMD-24M12-250 24 12 250 12,5
BR-PMD-24M12-300 24 12 300 12,5
BR-PMD-25M12-150 25 12 150 12,5
BR-PMD-25M12-200 25 12 200 12,5
BR-PMD-25M12-250 25 12 250 12,5
BR-PMD-25M12-300 25 12 300 12,5
BR-PMD-32M16-150 32 16 150 17
BR-PMD-32M16-200 32 16 200 17
BR-PMD-32M16-250 32 16 250 17
BR-PMD-32M16-300 32 16 300 17
BR-PMD-32M16-350 32 16 350 17
BR_PMD-32M16-400 32 16 400 17
Viti di ricambio
disponibili per tutti gli articoli
Spare screws available for all items